Bin Qasim

Industrial
Park (BQIP)

Province

Public/Private

Total Area (Acres)

Industrial Area (Acres)

Area Remaining (Acres)

Total Number of Industrial Plots
Industrial plots remaining

Per Acre Price (Industrial)

Businesses Allowed

Developer Name

Contact

Sindh
Public
930
753
503
214
198

35 Mn PKR

Light Engineering, Auto & Allied, Foundry and
Fabrication, Warehousing & Logistics, Mixed
Used

National Industrial Parks Development &
Management Company (NIP)

(+92-21) 9922 5035-9
(+92-21) 3563 1046-8



