Bin Qasim Industrial Park (BQIP)

Province	Sindh
Public/Private	Public
Total Area (Acres)	930
Industrial Area (Acres)	753
Area Remaining (Acres)	503
Total Number of Industrial Plots	214
Industrial plots remaining	198
Per Acre Price (Industrial)	35 Mn PKR
Businesses Allowed	Light Engineering, Auto & Allied, Foundry and Fabrication, Warehousing & Logistics, Mixed Used
Developer Name	National Industrial Parks Development & Management Company (NIP)
Contact	(+92-21) 9922 5035-9 (+92-21) 3563 1046-8